
Special Instructions Special Instructions

ImIn
Template

ImIn
Template

Odd
Page

8
111

WICS6901L
©2011 Herff Jones, Inc.,

All Rights Reserved

Job # School

Even
Page

8
110

Job # School

Black Ink Includes Spot Color(s) Process 4-Color (CMYK)

WICS6901R
©2011 Herff Jones, Inc.,
All Rights Reserved

Black Ink Includes Spot Color(s) Process 4-Color (CMYK)

WOODLAND PARK HIGH SCHOOL16447WOODLAND PARK HIGH SCHOOL16447

110   REFERENCES    111

WORK ORDER

Prep Place Proof
MAC WIN PM CS CS2 CS6 eProPro OLP

FOR  PLANT  USE Con QPPHJT
   

 
WORK ORDER

 
Process 4-Color (CMYK)

Prep Place Proof
MAC WIN PM CS CS2 CS6 eProPro

Con QPPHJT
OLP

FOR  PLANT  USE
   

44

Reference
112
118
126
131
143
146
152
160
166 
168

110   REFERENCE    111

Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors
Staff
Team Photos
Ads
Index 
Closing
Colophon

p.c. c. sawyer

T
h

is lin
e d

efin
es O

U
T

E
R

 ed
g

e o
f 1 p

ica b
leed

 m
arg

in
.


